GRADE

PRE-K3

Total

PRE-K4

Total

Kindergarten

Total

Grade 1

Total

2023—2024 FLAT FEE STATIONERY FEES

# NEEDED
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

FACTS
Jumbo Pencil Case

Seat Sack

FACTS
Jumbo Pencil Case

Journal Copybook

Seat Sack - New students only

FACTS
Copybook (small green)
Laminated Folder

Jumbo Pencil Case

FACTS

Assignment Book

Jumbo Pencil Cases

Grade 1 Copybooks (blue)
Grade 2 Copybooks (green)
Grade 1 Theme Tablet (blue)

Grade 2 Theme Tablets (green)

Laminated Folders

PRICE

$20.00
$4.50
$13.00

$20.00
$4.50
$2.00

$13.00

$20.00
$1.80
$1.00
$4.50

$20.00
$10.00
$4.50
$1.80
$1.80
$2.15

$1.80

$1.00

TOTAL

$20.00
$4.50

$13.00
$37.50

$20.00
$4.50
$2.00
$26.50
$13.00
$39.50

$20.00
$1.80
$1.00
$4.50
$27.30

$20.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.40
$2.15

$1.80

$5.00
$62.35



Page 2 2022-23 Stationery Fees

GRADE # NEEDED ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL
Grade 2 1 FACTS $20.00 $20.00
Assignment Book $10.00 $10.00
6 Grade 2 Copybooks (green) $1.80 $10.80
2 Grade 2 Theme Tablets (green) $1.80 $3.60
2 Jumbo Pencil Cases $4.50 $9.00
1 Quick Word Book $1.75 $1.75
4 Laminated Folders $1.00 $4.00
Total $59.15
Grade 3 1 FACTS $20.00 $20.00
1 Assignment Book $10.00 $10.00
6 Grade 3 Copybooks (orange) $2.00 $12.00
1 Grade 3 Theme Tablets (blue) $2.25 S2.25
2 Jumbo Pencil Cases $4.50 $9.00
1 Vinyl 8 Pocket Portfolio S5.75 S5.75
Total $59.00
Grade 4 1 FACTS $20.00 $20.00
1 Assignment Book $10.00 $10.00
2 Jumbo Pencil Cases $4.50 $9.00
1 Laminated Folders $1.00 $1.00
1 Seat Sack $13.00 $13.00

Total $53.00



GRADE
Grade 5

Total

Grade 6

Total

Grade 7

Total

Grade 8

Total

# NEEDED
1
1

ITEM DESCRIPTION
FACTS
Assignment Book

Laminated Folders

FACTS
Assignment Book

Theme Tablets

FACTS
Assignment Book
Laminated Folders

Theme Tablet

FACTS
Assignment Book
Laminated Folders

Theme Tablet

Page 3 2022-23 Stationery Fees

PRICE TOTAL

$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00
$1.00 $1.00
$31.00
$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00
$3.00 $3.00
$33.00
$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00
$1.00 $1.00
$3.00 $3.00
$34.00
$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00
$1.00 $1.00
$3.00 $2.00

$33.00



