## 2023—2024 FLAT FEE STATIONERY FEES

GRADE	# NEEDED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL
PRE-K3	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Jumbo Pencil Case	\$4.50	\$4.50
	1	Seat Sack	\$13.00	\$13.00
Total				\$37.50
PRE-K4	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Jumbo Pencil Case	\$4.50	\$4.50
	1	Journal Copybook	\$2.00	\$2.00
				\$26.50
	1	Seat Sack - New students only	\$13.00	\$13.00
Total				\$39.50
Kindergarten	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Copybook (small green)	\$1.80	\$1.80
	1	Laminated Folder	\$1.00	\$1.00
	1	Jumbo Pencil Case	\$4.50	\$4.50
Total				\$27.30
Grade 1	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	2	Jumbo Pencil Cases	\$4.50	\$9.00
	5	Grade 1 Copybooks (blue)	\$1.80	\$9.00
	3	Grade 2 Copybooks (green)	\$1.80	\$5.40
	1	Grade 1 Theme Tablet (blue)	\$2.15	\$2.15
	1	Grade 2 Theme Tablets (green)	\$1.80	\$1.80
	5	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$5.00
Total				\$62.35

GRADE	# NEEDED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL
Grade 2	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	6	Grade 2 Copybooks (green)	\$1.80	\$10.80
	2	Grade 2 Theme Tablets (green)	\$1.80	\$3.60
	2	Jumbo Pencil Cases	\$4.50	\$9.00
	1	Quick Word Book	\$1.75	\$1.75
	4	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$4.00
Total				\$59.15
Grade 3	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	6	Grade 3 Copybooks (orange)	\$2.00	\$12.00
	1	Grade 3 Theme Tablets (blue)	\$2.25	\$2.25
	2	Jumbo Pencil Cases	\$4.50	\$9.00
	1	Vinyl 8 Pocket Portfolio	\$5.75	\$5.75
Total				\$59.00
Grade 4	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	2	Jumbo Pencil Cases	\$4.50	\$9.00
	1	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$1.00
	1	Seat Sack	\$13.00	\$13.00
Total				\$53.00

GRADE	# NEEDED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL
Grade 5	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	1	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$1.00
Total				\$31.00
Grade 6	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	1	Theme Tablets	\$3.00	\$3.00
Total				\$33.00
Grade 7	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	1	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$1.00
	1	Theme Tablet	\$3.00	\$3.00
Total				\$34.00
Grade 8	1	FACTS	\$20.00	\$20.00
	1	Assignment Book	\$10.00	\$10.00
	1	Laminated Folders	\$1.00	\$1.00
	1	Theme Tablet	\$3.00	\$2.00
Total				\$33.00